Designing and Building High Precision Combustion Calorimeters for 120 Years
Bulletin 2811
Parr Instrument Company
2811
Model 2811 Pellet Press
Manuel
Nota adhesiva
SERVINSA EIRL

4
Dimensions & Weights
Ordering Guide
Length of lever arm	 7 in.
Maximum punch stroke	 1.25 in.
Depth of cavity in:
	 .50 and .375 inch dies	 1 in.
	 .25, .125 and metric dies	 0.75 in.
Dimensions of press base	 5 x 9 in.
Overall press height	 10 in.
Weight of assembled press	 17 lb.
Gross shipping weight	 20 lb.
			   Size of Punch
	 Model No.		  & Die Set
	 2810 Pellet Press 	 None
	 2811 Pellet Press	 0.50 in.
	 2813 Pellet Press	 0.375 in.
	 2817 Pellet Press	 0.25 in.
	 2818 Pellet Press	 0.125 in.
	 2819 Pellet Press	 3.0 mm
	 2820 Pellet Press	 4.5 mm
Extra Punch and Die Sets*
			   Size of Punch
	 Model No.		  & Die Set
	 A51PR		  0.50 in. diameter
	 A51PR3		  0.375 in. diameter
	 A51PR12		  0.25 in. diameter, 130˚
	 A51PR13		  0.125 in. diameter, 130˚
	 A51PR14		  3 mm diameter, 130˚
	 A51PR15		  4.5 mm diameter, 130˚
Pellet Press Replacement Parts
	 40PR2		  Die Holder (Used in all
		  current pellet press models*)
A51PR & A51PR3
Punch & Die Sets
1/2 in. and 3/8 in.
A51PR8 - A51PR11
(82 degree taper)
Punch and Die Sets
1/4 in., 1/8 in.,
3 mm, and 4.5 mm
A51PR12 - A51PR15
(130 degree taper)
Punch and Die Sets
1/4 in., 1/8 in.,
3 mm, and 4.5 mm
40PR2
Die Holder
* 	These punch and die sets include the bolt and
washer or fastener for the punch, but no die
holder. A 40PR2 die holder must be added when
using any of these sets to replace the A33PR
punch and die arrangement used in earlier
models of the Parr press.
A51PR, & A51PR3
A51PR8 ~ A51PR11 A51PR12 ~ A51PR15 40PR2
A51PR, & A51PR3
A51PR8 ~ A51PR11 A51PR12 ~ A51PR15 40PR2
A51PR, & A51PR3
A51PR8 ~ A51PR11 A51PR12 ~ A51PR15 40PR2
A51PR, & A51PR3
A51PR8 ~ A51PR11 A51PR12 ~ A51PR15 40PR2
211 53rd Street  |  Moline, Illinois 61265 USA  |  Phone: 1-309-762-7716 or 1-800-872-7720  |  Fax: 1-309-762-9453
E-mail: parr@parrinst.com  |  https://www.parrinst.com